Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ST3241EBDR - IC TRANSCEIVER 5.5V RS232 28SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
ST3241EBDRST3241EBDR

SSOP-28
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging
ST3241ECPR 0 to 70°C SSOP-28 (tape and reel) 1350 parts per reel
ST3241EBPR –40 to 85°C SSOP-28 (tape and reel) 1350 parts per reel
                             2 / 14                             2 / 14
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ST3241EBDR - IC TRANSCEIVER 5.5V RS232 28SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Contents ST3241EB - ST3241EC
2/13 Doc ID 9066 Rev 5
Contents
1 Pin configuration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Maximum ratings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5